KUNSTSTOFFPALETTE 1200 X 800 OFFENES DECK 9 FUSSE

LIGHT
QP1208LB9FR

GENERAL

Abmessungen (mm):
Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm):

Gewicht (kg):
Statisch (kg):
Dynamisch (kg):
Hochregal (kg):

Boden:
Oberdeck:
i n— MASSE
F A B C
84 85 84
| A || D |I B I‘ E || C| < i L
204 170 204
l [ DISCLAIMERS

248

J
265

1200x800
1200

800

150

5,0

2500
1000

0

9 Fisse
offen

248 149

265 149

| | Racking load conversion protocol based on 25kg bags test.

K || I | Tolerance deviation in the size of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 mm.

Tolerance deviation in the weight of the plastic pallet +5 /-5 %.

The load performance (static dynamic and racking) are

determinded under a evenly divided load.
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